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GOVERNMENT MEDICALCOLLEGE 

Name & Designation 

No.l Maalnicdu,Orathur Village, Nagapattinan taluk 
Nagapattinan D. , Tunil Nadu, Pincode- 61108. 

The Anti-Ragging Committee for the year 2023 -2024 is constituted as follows. 

Dr R.D Puvitha, MD., 

Dr R. Senthilnathan, MS., MCh., 
Dean 

Vice Principal(i/c) 
Dr K. Shanmugam,MD., 

Dr R Malarkodi, MD., 
Assoc. Prof of Forensic Medicine 

Asst. Prof of Pathology 
Dr R. Kumaran 

NAGAPATTINAM 

Asst. Prof of Pharmacology 

Mr Praneeth 

Ms. Pon.G. Gnanabharathy 
Mr. Vinnarasan 

Ms. Swetha 

Mr. Viswanathan 

Mr. T Karthikesan 
Assistant 

Phonc: 04365 - 200080 
Website: guicnagau.ac.l 

Thiru V. Anantharajan, 
Inspector of Police, 
Velankanni Police Station 
Mrs. M Shanthi 

Ms R Revathy 
Vanavil Trust, 
Nagapattinam 

Women Head Constable 
Velankanni Police Station 
Mr A Thilagaraj 

Role in the committee 

Head of the Institution 

Representatives of faculty 
members; 

Representatives of students 
belonging to the fresher's 

category 
Representatives of senior 

students; 

Representatives of parents; 
Representatives of non-teaching 

staff; 

Date: 13.03.2024 

Representatives of civil and 
police administration; 

Representatives of local media; 

Non-Government Organizations 
involved in youth activities. 

Contact No. 

9841045561 

deangmcnagai@gmail.com 
deangmc.ngp@tn.gov.in 

9843112163 

9629704865 

9942931056 

9840028685 

7904362877 
6374606597 

8973199909 

9384356862 

9655677638 

9442483720 

9498100934/ 
9750576976 

9498164808 

76673 37608 

94425 49411 

The term of the committee is for the academic year 2023-2024 

The Committee is entrusted with the responsibility of ensuring that ragging does not occur in 
the Government Medicalcollege,Nagapattinam& Hostel campus and premises. 

The above committee is also assigned with the mobitoring of the work of the Medical officers 
posted on rotation basis for watching and preventing the untoward ragging among the students in the 
college campus as well as in hostels. 4sn 

DEAN, 
Govt, edical Colleg-, 

Nagapattinam. 
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