

## GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE NAGAPATTINAM



No.1 Manalmedu,Orathur Village, Nagapattinam taluk Nagapattinam Dt. , Tamil Nadu, Pincode- 611108. Phone: 04365 - 290080 Website: gmcnagai.ac.in



Date: 13.03.2024

## The Anti-Ragging Committee for the year 2023 -2024 is constituted as follows.

S.No.	Name & Designation	Role in the committee	Contact No.
1	Dr R. Senthilnathan, MS., MCh., Dean	Head of the Institution	9841045561
2	Dr R.D Puvitha, MD., Vice Principal(i/c)		9843112163
3	Dr K. Shanmugam, MD., Assoc. Prof of Forensic Medicine	Representatives of faculty members;	9629704865
4	Dr R Malarkodi, MD., Asst. Prof of Pathology		9942931056
5	Dr R. Kumaran Asst. Prof of Pharmacology		9840028685
6	Ms. Pon. G. Gnanabharathy Mr. Vinnarasan	Representatives of students belonging to the fresher's category	7904362877 6374606597
7	Mr Praneeth	Representatives of senior students;	8973199909
8	Ms. Swetha		9384356862
9	Mr. Viswanathan	Representatives of parents;	9655677638
10	Mr. T Karthikesan Assistant	Representatives of non-teaching staff;	9442483720
11	Thiru V. Anantharajan, Inspector of Police, Velankanni Police Station	Representatives of civil and police administration;	9498100934/ 9750576976
12	Mrs. M Shanthi Women Head Constable Velankanni Police Station		9498164808
13	Mr A Thilagaraj	Representatives of local media;	76673 37608
14	Ms R Revathy Vanavil Trust, Nagapattinam	Non-Government Organizations involved in youth activities.	94425 49411

## The term of the committee is for the academic year 2023-2024

The Committee is entrusted with the responsibility of ensuring that ragging does not occur in the Government Medicalcollege, Nagapattinam & Hostel campus and premises.

The above committee is also assigned with the mobitoring of the work of the Medical officers posted on rotation basis for watching and preventing the untoward ragging among the students in the college campus as well as in hostels.

